TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
201
Temperature Controller
Product Selection Chart - Temperature Controllers
New
Temperature Controller
•  Universal Input
•  Lower Depth of 65mm

•  Single/Dual acting PID controllers with 4 Control modes
•   Auto-tuning PID with provision for Soft-Start
Ordering Information
Cat. No.               Description
TCS1T100                           3 digit single display, RTD & thermocouple input, 10A SPDT relay or SSR
TCS2T100                           3 digit dual display, RTD & thermocouple input, 10A SPDT relay or SSR
TCS4T2A0                4 digit dual display, RTD & thermocouple input, 5A SPST relay or SSR & 5A SPST relay
                                             with  CT
TCS4T300                4 digit dual display, RTD & thermocouple input, 10A SPDT relay, SSR &  5A SPDT relay
TCS4U4A0                4 digit dual display, RTD, thermocouple & Analog input, 3 relay output 5A SPST, Analog
                                             output with CT
TCS4U50C               4 digit dual display, RTD, thermocouple & Analog input, 2 relay output 5A SPST, SSR &
                                             Analog output with Modbus
TCS4U40C                4 digit dual display, RTD, thermocouple & Analog input, 3 relay output 5A SPST, Analog
                                             output with Modbus
TCS4U5A0                4 digit dual display, RTD, thermocouple & Analog input, 2 relay output 5A SPST, SSR  &
                                             Analog output with CT
202
Cat. No.
Display